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
	David Hinchen
(518) 489-1854

	2 Bedrooms
	24 George St Apt 1, Cohoes, NY 12047
	$1,450
	This spacious apartment features ornate moldings and high ceilings. Laundry on premises. Walking distance to bus line, shops, restaurants, banks, and grocery stores. Lawn care, snow removal, water/sewer, and trash included in the rent.
	Staged Nest Real Estate
Melissa Woodcock
(518) 369-8441

	2 Bedrooms
	303 2nd Ave Apt 2, Watervliet, NY 12189
	$1,350
	A spacious and comfortable unit located in the heart of Watervliet. This unit is close to local shops, restaurants, schools, and bus lines.
	Amanda
(718) 451-6077

	2 Bedrooms
	229 1st St Apt 1, Albany, NY 12210
	$1,350
	First floor apartment with enclosed rear deck/porch area. Wood floors and a great location next to the Arbor Hill Library. GREAT location. Easy access to 787 and 90. Close to State Offices and bus lines.
	Heritage Hudson Holdings LLC
Mark Williams
(518) 229-6846

	3 Bedrooms
	153 Western Ave Apt 2R, Albany, NY 12203
	$1,495
	This unit has amenities including stainless-steel appliances. Laundry on premises. Central heating and A/C. Water, sewer and trash are all included in the rent.
	Limelight Leasing LLC
(850) 692-6517

	3 Bedrooms
	773 Madison Ave Apt 2R, Albany, NY 12208 
	$1,650
	This is a recently painted unit with refinished hardwood floors throughout, updated fixtures. Heat is included in the rent.
	DBO Property Management
(518) 888-7335

	3 Bedrooms
	273 Western Ave
	$1,500
	Recently renovated spacious unit. Heat and hot water are included in the rent. Laundry on premises. Hardwood floors throughout and modern stainless-steel appliances in the kitchen. Public transportation is readily accessible. Convenient to shops, restaurants, and parks. 
	DBO Property Management
(518) 656-0141

	4 Bedrooms
	46 2nd Ave Apt 2, Albany, NY 12202
	$1,750
	This is a spacious 4-bedroom, 1-bathroom apartment offering a perfect blend of comfort and practicality. The bright and airy living room is great for relaxing or entertaining. The bathroom is updated and easily accessible from all bedrooms.
	Amanda
(917) 905-8617

	4 Bedrooms
	472 Hudson Ave Apt 1, Albany, NY 12203
	$1,675
	    This is a large 4 bedroom, 1 bath recently renovated unit. Close proximity to downtown UAlbany, Washington Park, shopping, public transportation, and much more. Laundry hookups in the basement.
	RPM
(518) 941-8522

	4 Bedrooms
	41 Osborne St Apt 1, Albany, NY 12202
	$1,800
	This is a large 1st floor apartment with a rear yard. It is located in the Southend of Albany and within walking distance of parks, schools and bus routes for public transportation. 
	Heritage Hudson Holdings LLC
Mark Williams
(518) 299-5759

	4 Bedrooms
	1324 1st Ave. #1
Watervliet, NY 12189
	$1,695
	Large 4 bedroom unit with plenty of natural light, 2 full bathrooms, updated kitchen, on-site laundry, and off-street parking.
	BA Property Management Inc. NY
518-674-9699

	4 Bedrooms
	41 Ontario St Apt 2, Albany, NY 12206
	$1,400
	This is a very spacious unit. Hardwood floors throughout. It is a second-floor apartment.
	J&A Capital Realty
Jen
(518) 364-4913

	4 Bedrooms
	25 Judson St. #2
Albany, NY 12206
	$1,850
	Freshly renovated, landlord pays water/sewer bill. House broken animals welcome.
	Rock Beach Group LLC
718-691-3162

	4 Bedrooms
	19 Dana Ave. #1
Albany, NY 12208
	$1,700
	11/2 bathrooms, 2 floors, brand new kitchen, close to Albany Med, UAlbany, and Washington Park, quiet street.
	Redway Property Management
Tenant Turner Unit 69755
518-941-8522

	4 Bedrooms
	9 McPherson Terr. #2
Albany, NY 12206
	$1,600
	Spacious, 1 ½ bathrooms, 2 floors, lots of cabinet and storage, hardwood floors
	Redway Property Management Tenant Turner Unit 421733
518-941-8522




ATTENTION: Please be advised The United Tenants of Albany only provides the listing but does not take responsibility for the legitimacy of the listing or the condition of the apartments listed.
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